
 Утверждаю  

Директор _______ П.Н. Умаева 

31.08. 2024 

Расписание дополнительных занятий/кружка  

на 2024/25 учебный год 

 

Наименование кружка 

Дни недели/название курсов  

ПН ВТ СР ЧТ ПТ 
          Руководитель  

«Радуга творчества» 16.00-18.00 
9.00-

11.30 
16.00-18.00 

9.00-

11.30 
 

 

Исмаилова М.А. 
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